RYAN VAN DELDEN

3 Rosewood Grove, Drury, Flintshire, CH7 3JT
Phone: (+44) 7821 257 624 / Email: ryanvandelden@yahoo.co.uk

Education

Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama
BA (Hons) Stage Management and Technical Theatre

Alun School Sixth Form
Extended Diploma in Production Arts

Professional Experience

Production Role
Ghost The Musical X1
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang X1
Calendar Girls The Musical X1
Branwen: Dadeni LX1
Heathers The Musical X1
Saturday Night Fever X1
Identical The Musical X1
The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Chief LX
Night-Time LX 2 & Video
Coventry UK City of Culture Site Electrician /
Lighting Technician
Back to the Future (Fit Up) Production Technician (LX)
A Taste of Honey - West End Tech Swing
A Taste of Honey - UK Tour Tech Swing
Edinburgh Fringe LX Swing
Technical Operations Venue Technician
(Full Time Fixed Term)
Autumn Tour 2018 Touring Stage Electrician
2018 Season Stage Technician
Spring Tour 2018 Touring Stage Electrician
Technical Operations Venue Technician
(Casual)
Troilus and Cressida Production Intern
Skills

= | X Programming on ETC, Zero88 & Grand MA
= (Catalyst and Disguise Video Systems
= |PAF License Cat. 3a and 3b

R ef erences (More available upon request)
Rob Marsh

LX 1 on A Taste of Honey & Curious Incident

robmarsh42@gmail.com

2014 -2017

2012 - 2014
Distinction* Distinction* Distinction*

Company

Bill Kenwright Ltd
Crossroads Live

Bill Kenwright Ltd

Wales Millennium Centre
Bill Kenwright Ltd

Bill Kenwright Ltd

Kenny Wax Ltd

National Theatre Productions
Assembly Festival

LW Theatres

National Theatre Productions
National Theatre Productions
Assembly Festival

Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama
Welsh National Opera

Opera Holland Park

Welsh National Opera
Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama

New York Shakespeare Festival, Public
Theater

Portable Appliance Testing and Maintenance
AutoCAD and WYSIWYG
Qlab Audio & Video

Andrew Blumsum
Production Electrician for Bill Kenwright Ltd

andrew@ablx.co.uk

Year
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022

2022

2021

2021
2020
2019
2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016



