RYAN VAN DELDEN

3 Rosewood Grove, Drury, Flintshire, CH7 3JT Phone: (+44) 7821 257 624 / Email: ryanvandelden@yahoo.co.uk

Education

Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama

BA (Hons) Stage Management and Technical Theatre

Alun School Sixth Form

Extended Diploma in Production Arts

2014 - 2017

2012 - 2014

Distinction* Distinction* Distinction*

Professional Experience

Production	Role	Company	Year
Ghost The Musical	LX 1	Bill Kenwright Ltd	2024
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	LX 1	Crossroads Live	2024
Calendar Girls The Musical	LX 1	Bill Kenwright Ltd	2024
Branwen: Dadeni	LX 1	Wales Millennium Centre	2023
Heathers The Musical	LX 1	Bill Kenwright Ltd	2023
Saturday Night Fever	LX 1	Bill Kenwright Ltd	2022
Identical The Musical	LX 1	Kenny Wax Ltd	2022
The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time	Chief LX LX 2 & Video	National Theatre Productions	2022
Coventry UK City of Culture	Site Electrician / Lighting Technician	Assembly Festival	2021
Back to the Future (Fit Up)	Production Technician (LX)	LW Theatres	2021
A Taste of Honey - West End	Tech Swing	National Theatre Productions	2020
A Taste of Honey - UK Tour	Tech Swing	National Theatre Productions	2019
Edinburgh Fringe	LX Swing	Assembly Festival	2019
Technical Operations	Venue Technician (Full Time Fixed Term)	Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama	2019
Autumn Tour 2018	Touring Stage Electrician	Welsh National Opera	2018
2018 Season	Stage Technician	Opera Holland Park	2018
Spring Tour 2018	Touring Stage Electrician	Welsh National Opera	2018
Technical Operations	Venue Technician (Casual)	Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama	2017
Troilus and Cressida	Production Intern	New York Shakespeare Festival, Public Theater	2016

Skills

- LX Programming on ETC, Zero88 & Grand MA
- Catalyst and Disguise Video Systems
- IPAF License Cat. 3a and 3b

- Portable Appliance Testing and Maintenance
- AutoCAD and WYSIWYG
- QLab Audio & Video

References (More available upon request)

Rob Marsh

LX 1 on A Taste of Honey & Curious Incident robmarsh42@gmail.com

Andrew Blumsum

Production Electrician for Bill Kenwright Ltd andrew@ablx.co.uk